



UAB "Vilniaus margarino gamykla"
Paneriu st. 62/1
Vilnius LT-03202
Lithuania
Tel. +37052333164

SP 20401-217-EN

MARGARINE "AIMA" SPECIFICATION

Version : 3
Date: 2012 08 14

Technologist, quality manager

V. Linkūnaitis

Reduced fat margarine for baking and cooking

Ingredients:

Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), water, salt, emulsifiers (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, sunflower lecithin), preservative potassium sorbate, acidity regulator citric acid, flavor, color beta – carotene, vitamins A and D₃. **Milk traces can be found.**

Nutritional values:

per 100g

Energy	-	2260kJ / 540kcal
Fats	-	60g
of which		
saturates	-	24g
Carbohydrate	-	0g
of which		
sugars	-	0g
Salt	-	0,7g
Protein	-	0g
Vitamin A	-	800 µg (100%NRV*)
Vitamin D ₃	-	7,5 µg (150% NRV*)

* % NRVs – Nutrient reference values

Allergens:

No allergens

Analytical values:

Fat content	-	60 %
Water content	-	39 %
Salt	-	0,7 %
Color	-	light yellow
Taste and smell	-	typical for margarine, gentle
Best before	-	5 months. at temperature (+4 - +15°C)

Maximum safe microbiological impurity corresponds to EU Legislation:

(EB) Nr. 2073/2005,

(EB) Nr. 1441/2007

There are no GMO organisms according EU Legislation:

Nr. 1829/2003 22.09.2003

Nr. 1830/2003 22.09.2003

Packaging:

0,25 kg in foil, 40 pieces in carton box.